
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Stanley Yeats - (1432175) - Eastbourne SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.60 485 F 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

26.68 481 H 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

26.68 481 H 04/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

26.94 467 F 06/04/24 Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024 Crawley Eastbourne 1

27.35 446 F 25/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

27.55 437 H 13/05/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Winchester  1

27.59 435 H 27/08/23 Sprint With The Stars 2023 London Eastbourne 3

27.81 425 H 25/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

27.84 423 F 27/08/23 Sprint With The Stars 2023 London Eastbourne 3

27.95 418 F 08/04/23 Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023 Crawley  1

28.02 415 H 03/09/22 Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022 London  3

28.19 408 F 06/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Crawley  1

28.39 399 H 06/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Crawley  1

28.43 397 F 27/02/22 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

28.46 396 F 23/07/22 NUEL SC End of Season Open Meet 2022 London Aquatics Cntr  3

29.06 372 H 27/02/22 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

30.35 327 F 26/09/21 Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21 Crawley  3

35.58 202 H 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Hastings 1

35.96 196 F 08/03/20 Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet Crawley Hastings 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.68 481 H 04/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

26.94 467 F 06/04/24 Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024 Crawley Eastbourne 1

26.60 485 F 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

26.68 481 H 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1
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26.68 481 H 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

27.84 423 F 27/08/23 Sprint With The Stars 2023 London Eastbourne 3

27.59 435 H 27/08/23 Sprint With The Stars 2023 London Eastbourne 3

27.55 437 H 13/05/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Winchester  1

27.95 418 F 08/04/23 Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023 Crawley  1

27.35 446 F 25/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

27.81 425 H 25/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

28.02 415 H 03/09/22 Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022 London  3

28.46 396 F 23/07/22 NUEL SC End of Season Open Meet 2022 London Aquatics Cntr  3

28.19 408 F 06/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Crawley  1

28.39 399 H 06/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Crawley  1

28.43 397 F 27/02/22 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

29.06 372 H 27/02/22 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

30.35 327 F 26/09/21 Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21 Crawley  3

35.96 196 F 08/03/20 Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet Crawley Hastings 3

35.58 202 H 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Hastings 1
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